507099809 01/28/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7146647

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NANNING FUGUI PRECISION INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	01/05/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nanning FuLian FuGui Precision Industrial Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	NO.51, Tongle Road, Jiangnan District,,Nanning, GuangXi Province, China	
City:	Nanning	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17318348

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)426-1788

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2134261771

Email: eoa-proce@scienbizip.com,eoa-cbd@scienbizip.com,eoa-procc@scienbizippc.com

Correspondent Name: TUNG-YUN MCNALLY

Address Line 1: 550 S. HOPE STREET, SUITE 2825 Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US79353
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TUNG-YUN MCNALLY
SIGNATURE:	/Tung-Yun McNally/
DATE SIGNED:	01/28/2022

Total Attachments: 3

source=US79353220128NOC#page1.tif source=US79353220128NOC#page2.tif source=US79353220128NOC#page3.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 058900 FRAME: 0348** 507099809

Affidavit of Accuracy for Translation

I, Hungwu Chang, am influent in English and Chinese. I hereby certify that I have translated/verified the following document(s) which is/are attached to this Affidavit:
Notice of Company Change
I further certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the attached document(s) in English is/are true and accurate translation of the attached document(s) in Chinese.
Hungwu Chang (Signature of Translator/Verifier)
Hungwu Chang (Print Name)
2012/1/24 (Data)
(Date)

PATENT REEL: 058900 FRAME: 0349

Notice of Company Change

Nanning Administrative Examination and Approval Bureau

2022/01/05

Company Information

Company Name: Nanning FuLian FuGui Precision Industrial Co., Ltd.

Unified Social Credit Code: 91450100566788220R Legal Representative (Principal): LIU, TZUAN-CHIH

Address: NO.51, Tongle Road, Jiangnan District, Nanning, GuangXi Province

Business License Registration Number: 450100400010841

Registered Capital: 1.100332552 billion (RMB)

The company applies for change of registration in our bureau in 2022/1/5

Changes to the registration items are as follows:

Content	Content before change	Content after change	
Company Name	NANNING FUGUI	Nanning FuLian FuGui	
	PRECISION	Precision Industrial Co.,	
	INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	Ltd.	

PATENT REEL: 058900 FRAME: 0350

2022年01月05日

南宁市行政审批局

企业资料

企业名称:

南宁富联富桂精密工业有限公司

统一社会信用代码: 91450100566788220R

法定代表人(负责

刘钻志

A):

担

广西南宁同乐大道51号富士康南宁科技园B厂区

营业执照注册号:

址::

450100400010841

注册资本:

110033.2552万元(人民币)

该企业于:

2022年1月5日

在面容:口南流加下,

			Maring marketing	
内容	变更前内容			变更后内容
企业名称	南宁富桂精密工业有限公司	Ī	扩 管联高	挂精密工业有限公司

PATENT REEL: 058900 FRAME: 0351

RECORDED: 01/28/2022